
Based in the Office of Student Affairs, the Professional Advancement & Student
Experience (PASE) Center provides student-centered, co-curricular programs and
services that aim to create a holistic student experience at the Rollins School of
Public Health.

Use 12Twenty to:
Sign up for coaching and advising appointments
Register for upcoming events

Leadership & Professional
Development

Mon. Sept. 9 | 6:00 - 7:30PM
Your Brand Starts With You: 
Shaping Your Professional
Identity

SEPTEMBER EVENTS
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It’s Career & Networking Fair Season!
The RSPH Career & Networking Fair will take place this month! The PASE Center is

offering a Prep Series to help increase your confidence in creating connections and
preparing for your public health career.

Wed. Sept. 3 | 12:00 - 1:00PM
Resume & Career Coaching
on the Skybridge

Wed. Sept. 10 | 12:00 - 1:00PM
Career Fair Prep Session with
Roger Presswood

Tues. Sept. 24 | 12:00 - 1:00PM
Coffee & Donut Conversations:
Navigating Self-Advocacy &
Storytelling

Wed. Sept. 25 | 12:00 - 1:00PM
Job Search Strategy with 
Roger Presswood

Thurs. Sept. 12 | 10:00 - 2:00PM
Virtual Career & Networking Fair

Fri. Sept. 13 | 10:00 - 2:00PM
RSPH Career & Networking Fair
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Community Belonging &
Well-Being

Download the RSPH Student Support Toolkit
for a comprehensive list of resources

first-gen
@ R O L L I N S

Public Health 
Partnerships
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Tues. Sept. 17 | 12:00 - 1:00PM 
First-Gen at Rollins:
Vision Board Event

Wed. Sept. 18 | 12:00 - 1:00PM 
International Exchange Peer
Network: Tea Time & Games

Thurs. Sept. 19 | 12:00 - 1:00PM 
RecWell at Rollins:
Sound Bath Healing

Wed. Sept. 25 | 3:30 - 5:00PM 
RSPH & School of Nursing
Well-Being Festival

Did you know that recruitment for Public Health Fellowships and Consulting take
place this time of year? We have curated a few opportunities for you to explore:

Thurs. Sept. 5 | 12:00 - 1:00PM 
Alumni Experiences: 
Navigating Fellowships Beyond
Rollins

Tues. Sept. 10 | 12:00 - 1:00PM 
Public Health Laboratory
Fellowship Opportunities in
Newborn Screening

Tues. Sept. 10 | 4:30 - 5:30PM
Mon. Sept. 16 | 5:00 - 6:00PM 
Dana-Farber Cancer Institute
Administrative Fellowship
Webinar

Wed. Sept. 11 | 12:00 - 1:00PM 
Cafecito Y Carreras with La
Alianza Latinx & Guidehouse

Wed. Sept. 18 | 12:00 - 1:00PM 
Public Health Meets Consulting:
A Session with Deloitte

Mon. Sept. 23 | 12:00 - 1:00PM 
Premier, Inc. Internships in
Healthcare Consulting, Sciences,
and Informatics

Mon. Sept. 30 | 12:00 - 1:00PM 
Exploring Careers in Consulting:
North Highland Consulting

Fellowship Sessions Consulting Sessions
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